
Exclusive Service Providers
We pride ourself in maintaining the highest standards of service and quality, and is dedicated to ensuring that all of your event needs are met.

Recommended Service Providers
Below are organizations that we work with frequently who support our commitment to providing the best service, quality and expertise. 

AUDIO / VISUAL / STAGING
Encore (On-Site Office) 
Phone: 905.678.5120
Email: TICC@EncoreGlobal.com 

CUSTOMS BROKER
North American Logistics Services Inc.
Contact: Joe Macdonald
Tel: 905.951.1621
Fax: 905.951.9613
Email: jmacdonald@nalsi.com

EVENT PHOTOGRAPHY
CorrVision Photography/Video
Contact: Rob Corrado
Phone: 905.508.4848
Direct: 416.995.2677
Email: rob@corrvision.com

EVENT REGISTRATION
CONEXSYS Registration
Contact: Deborah Dugan, CEM - 
Emeritus
Phone: 905.405.8415 ext. 28
Fax: 905.405.9870
Email: ddugan@conexsys.com

DataText Event Service
Contact: Tom Newberry
Mobile: 905.703.1967
Email: tom@datatext-event.com 

EVENT TECHNOLOGY
EventMobi
Contact: Amanda Toms
Phone: 1.888.296.8415 
Email: sales@eventmobi.com 

FIRST AID
Frontline Trauma Services
Contacts: Treena Didine
Phone: 416.885.1946 / 519.746.1970
Email: treena@tone-gar.com 
Email: info@tone-gar.com

GREENHOUSE SERVICE
Amherst Greenhouses 
Contact: Peter Munch 
Phone: 416.213.5623 
Fax: 905.649.1442 
Email: info@amherstgreenhouses.com

INSURANCE BROKER
Hub International HKMB
Contact: Benjamin Rossington
Phone: 416.597.3419
Fax: 416.597.0957
Email: benjamin.rossington 
@hubinternational.com

Exhibitorinsurance.com 
Contact: John Neofotistos
Phone: 905.695.2971
Fax: 905.760.2260
Email: johnn@exhibitorinsurance.com

PUBLIC RELATIONS
Maverick
Contact: Julie Rusciolelli
Phone: 416.640. 5525 ext. 222
Fax: 416.640.5524
Email: julier@wearemaverick.com

PRINTING / BUSINESS CENTRE
The Printing House Ltd.
Contact: Phillip Truong
Phone:  905.677.0674
Email: tph025@tph.ca

The UPS Store #589
Contact: Jithendra Anne
Phone:  905.673.0123 
Email: store589@theupsstore.ca

SECURITY
Tone-Gar Security Services
Contacts: Treena Didine
Phone: 416.885.1946 / 519.746.1970
Email: treena@tone-gar.com 
Email: info@tone-gar.com

SHOW DECORATOR
GES Canada 
Contact: Tony Gallagher, CEM
Phone: 905.283.0542 
Mobile: 416.881.5431
Email: tgallagher@ges.com

Freeman 
Contact: Lisa Contino Moran, CEM
Phone: 416.503.7270
Mobile: 647.321.6225
Email: Lisa.Continomoran@freemanco.com

Stronco
Contact: Mike Farrell 
Phone: 905.270.6767 ext. 2237
Fax: 905.270.6771
Email: mike.f@stronco.com

SOCIAL MEDIA
Branding & Buzzing/Digital Marketing 
Contact: Sean Beckingham
Phone: 416.566.1594
Email: sean@brandingandbuzzing.com 

TRANSPORTATION & STORAGE
Lange Transportation & Storage
Contact: Robert Halasz, CEM  
Phone: 905.362.4393  
Mobile: 647.564.5964  
Email: roberth@langeshow.com  
 
Contact: Frank MacLennan   
Phone: 416.984.0943 
Email: frankm@langeshow.com 

North American Logistics Services Inc.
Contact: Joe Macdonald
Tel:  905.951.1621 | 1.888.595.5357
Fax: 905.951.9613
Email: jmacdonald@nalsi.com

TWI Canada
Contact: Sandi Trotter
Customer Line: 905.812.1124 
Direct: 289.652.4110
Fax: 905.812.0133
Email: strotter@twigroup.com 
Website:  www.twigroup.com

Logistics By Dion
Contact: Dion Burt
Phone: 647.710.7469
Email: dionb@rogers.com 
Website:  www.logisticsbydion.com

6900 Airport Road, Suite 120  Mississauga, Ontario  Canada  L4V 1E8
t  905.677.6131   f  905.677.3089   tf  1.800.567.1199  InternationalCentre.com

ATM MACHINE
Newer Technologies
Phone: 1.800.351.5670
Email: support@newertechnologies.ca 

CLEANING
H&S Services Inc. 
Contact: Neil Moore 
Phone: 416.548.7433
Mobile: 416.731.3477 
Duty Phone: 647.456.9604
Email: nmoore@hsholdings.ca

COAT CHECK
CHECKT Inc. 
Contact: Cole Robinson
Phone: 416.891.0025
Email: cole@checkt.ca 

EXHIBITOR FOOD AND BEVERAGE 
ORDERS
The International Centre 
(On-Site Office) 
Phone: 905.678.5585
Email: catering@internationalcentre.com

INTERNET & TELEPHONE
Encore (On-Site Office) 
Phone: 905.678.5120
Email: TICC@EncoreGlobal.com

PARKING LOT MANAGEMENT
Carraway Inc. (On-Site Office)
Contact: Irfane Asmal 
Phone: 416.860.6687
Mobile: 416.616.9536
Email: irfane.a@carraway.ca

VALET PARKING 
Gatsby Valet Inc. 
Contact: Claudia Cosgarea 
Phone: 416.239.6998 ext. 333 
Email: events@gatsbyvalet.com

POWER / LIGHTING
Showtech Power & Lighting 
(On-Site Office)
Contact: Rocky Mele
Phone: 905.677.9546
Fax: 905.677.8713
Email: rmele@showtech.ca

AUDIO / VISUAL / STAGING* 
 – CONFERENCE CENTRE
Encore (On-Site Office) 
Phone: 905.678.5120
Email: TICC@EncoreGlobal.com

RIGGING* – CONFERENCE CENTRE
Encore (On-Site Office) 
Phone: 905.678.5120
Email: TICC@EncoreGlobal.com

RIGGING* – EXHIBIT SPACE
Showtech Power & Lighting 
(On-Site Office)
Contact: Rocky Mele
Phone: 905.677.9546
Fax: 905.677.8713
Email: rmele@showtech.ca 

* Certain rigging elements are exclusive services. 
Please contact service provider for details.
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